Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

A strange bitter smell noticed near photocopiers is of:

Ultraviolet radiations can causes.

Which one of the ore of copper?

50% dextrose contains approximate amount of energy.

Which is disaccharide?

What is the POH of a 0.02 M Ca(OH)2?

Formula of Urea is.

Percentage of nitrogen in atmosphere is:

Imperial chemical industries was established in.

Amino acid are the building blocks of .

Which one of the following gas has greater retaining capacity?

Plants produces by the photosynthesis process.

Glucose and fructose are.

Global warming is because of.

Answers Choice

A. 802
H2S
02
03

Hepatitis
Asthma

. Skin cancer

. Night blindness

. Copper glance
Chalcopyrite
.Bothaandb
None of these

. 250 calories
16 Calories

170 calories
120 calories

Glucose

Fructose
Sucrose

Starch

1.698
1.397
12.31
12.61

KCNO

. H<sub>2</sub>N-CO-
NH<sub>2</sub>

C. HN-CO<sub>2</sub>-NH
D. H<sub>3</sub>N-CO-
NH<sub>3</sub>

©» DOTP DOEP DO®P DOWP 00> U0

A. 20.94%
B. 78.09%
0.93%
0.03%

1942
1944
1950
1990

Proteins
Carbohydrates
Vitamins

fats

O<sub>2</sub>
N<sub>2</sub>
CO
CO<sub>2</sub>

Glucose
Fructose
Sucrose
Maltose

> DOWr UOWP TOWr UOWP 0O

. Pentose

. Triose

C. Hexoses

D. None of these

[oe)

A. Absorption of infrared radiation
emitted by earth surface.

B. Absorption of infrared radiation
coming from sun.

C. Absorption of infrared Ultraviolet
coming from the sun.

D. Emission of ultraviolet radiation
from the earth's surface.



15

16

17

18

19

20

Inland water includes.

Which one of the following species is not amphoteric?

Alkanes do not react in

The functional group- COOH is found in

Which is a Lewis base?

The dynamic equilibrium in irreversible reaction.

oOw>

Ow>

. River
. Lakes
. Streams

. H<sub>2</sub>0
. NH<sub>3</sub>
. HCO<sub>3</sub>

. Diffused sunlight

C. Bright sunlight

O

B.

UoOw» U0ow

. None of these

. aldehydes
. alcohals

easter

. H<sup>+</sup>

. BF<sub>3</sub>
. AICI<sub>3</sub>

Establishes after completion of

reaction

C.

Establishes before completion of

reaction

D.

Establishes very soon



