

9th Class Chemistry English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A strange bitter smell noticed near photocopiers is of:	A. SO ₂ B. H ₂ S C. O ₂ D. O₃
2	Ultraviolet radiations can causes.	A. Hepatitis B. Asthma C. Skin cancer D. Night blindness
3	Which one of the ore of copper?	A. Copper glance B. Chalcopyrite C. Both a and b D. None of these
4	50% dextrose contains approximate amount of energy.	A. 250 calories B. 16 Calories C. 170 calories D. 120 calories
5	Which is disaccharide?	A. Glucose B. Fructose C. Sucrose D. Starch
6	What is the POH of a 0.02 M Ca(OH) ₂ ?	A. 1.698 B. 1.397 C. 12.31 D. 12.61
7	Formula of Urea is.	A. KCNO B. H<sub>2</sub>N-CO-NH<sub>2</sub> C. HN-CO₂-NH D. H₂N-CO-NH₂
8	Percentage of nitrogen in atmosphere is:	A. 20.94% B. 78.09% C. 0.93% D. 0.03%
9	Imperial chemical industries was established in.	A. 1942 B. 1944 C. 1950 D. 1990
10	Amino acid are the building blocks of .	A. Proteins B. Carbohydrates C. Vitamins D. fats
11	Which one of the following gas has greater retaining capacity?	A. O₂ B. N₂ C. CO D. CO<sub>2</sub>
12	Plants produces by the photosynthesis process.	A. Glucose B. Fructose C. Sucrose D. Maltose
13	Glucose and fructose are.	A. Pentose B. Triose C. Hexoses D. None of these
14	Global warming is because of.	A. Absorption of infrared radiation emitted by earth surface. B. Absorption of infrared radiation coming from sun. C. Absorption of infrared Ultraviolet coming from the sun. D. Emission of ultraviolet radiation from the earth's surface.

15	Inland water includes.	A. River B. Lakes C. Streams D. All of them
16	Which one of the following species is not amphoteric?	A. $\text{H}_{\text{sub}}{2}$ O B. $\text{NH}_{\text{sub}}{3}$ C. $\text{HCO}_{\text{sub}}{3}$ D. $\text{SO}_{\text{sub}}{4}$
17	Alkanes do not react in	A. Diffused sunlight B. Dark C. Bright sunlight D. None of these
18	The functional group- COOH is found in	A. Carboxylic acid B. aldehydes C. alcohols D. ester
19	Which is a Lewis base?	A. H^{+} B. $\text{NH}_{\text{sub}}{4}$ C. $\text{BF}_{\text{sub}}{3}$ D. $\text{AlCl}_{\text{sub}}{3}$
20	The dynamic equilibrium in irreversible reaction.	A. Never establishes B. Establishes after completion of reaction C. Establishes before completion of reaction D. Establishes very soon
